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Paid-Up Capital

Standard lnsurance Company, lnc.
Starr lnternational lnsurance Phils. Branch
AIG Phil. lns. Company (Chartis Phils., lnc.)
PNB General lnsurers Company, lnc.
Malayan lnsurance Company, lnc.
Philippines' First lnsurance Co., lnc.
MAA GeneralAssurance Phils., lnc.
Sterling lnsurance Co., lnc.
Charter Ping An lns. Corp. (Philippine Charter)
Card Pioneer Microinsurance, lnc. (Pioneer Asia)
MAPFRE lnsular lnsurance Corporation
Philam Life & Gen. lnsurance Company
UCPB General lnsurance Company, lnc.
Asia United lnsurance, lnc.
QBE Seaboard lnsurance Phils., lnc.
Cibeles lnsurance Corporation
Stronghold lnsurance Company, lnc.
Alpha lnsurance & Surety Company, lnc.
Commonwealth I nsurance Company
Pacific Union lnsurance Company
Asia lnsurance (Phils.) Corporation
Bankers Assurance Corporation
BPI/MS lnsurance Corporation
FPG lnsurance Co., lnc. (Federal Phoenix)
SGI Phils. Gen. lnsurance Company, lnc. (Monarch)
Alliedbankers lnsurance Corporation
Pacific Cross lnsurance, lnc. (Blue Cross)
FLT Prime lnsurance Corporation
CLIMBS Life & General lns. (non-life unit)
Corporate Guarantee & lnsurance Co., lnc.
Fortune General lnsurance Corporation
Philippine British Assurance Company, lnc.
BF General lnsurance Company, lnc.
Country Bankers lnsurance Corporation
PGA Sompo lnsurance Corporation
Pioneer lnsurance & Surety Corporation
Reliance Surety & lnsurance Company, lnc.
Travellers lnsurance & Surety Corporation
Western Guaranty Corporation
lnsurance Company of North America
Liberty lnsurance Corporation
Milestone Guaranty & lnsurance

1,000,000,000
1,000,000,000

935,852,400
912,600,000
845,292,500
650,000,000
600,000,000
514,550,000
512,500,000
500,000,000
s00,000,000
500,000,000
500,000,000
485,000,000
466,667,000
425,000,000
414,953,800
410,000,000
400,000,000
370,890,000
350,000,000
350,000,000
350,000,000
350,000,000
350,000,000
345,000,000
325,445,500
325,000,000
317,165,535
311,000,000
310,011,800
310,000,000
300,000,000
300,000,000
300,000,000
300,000,000
300,000,000
300,000,000
300,000,000
282,641,378
281,686,600
279,955,000
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Name of Company Paid-Up Capital

44 . Solid Guaranty, lnc., The
45 . Petrogen lnsurance Corporation
46 . AFP General lnsurance Corporation
47 . Asian Life & Gen. Assce. (non-life unit)
48 . Centennial Guarantee Assce. Corp.
49 . Empire lnsurance Company
50 . First lntegrated Bonding & lnsurance Co., lnc.
51 . First Nationwide Assurance Corporation, The
52 . lntra-Strata Assurance Corporation
53 . lnvestors Assurance Corporation
54 . Manila Surety & Fidelity Company, lnc.
55 . Mercantile lnsurance Company, lnc., The
56 . Meridian Assurance Corporation
57 . Metropolitan lnsurance Company
58 . New lndia Assurance Company, Ltd., The
59 . Oriental Assurance Corporation
60 . Paramount Life & Gen. lns. Corp. (non-life unit)
61 . People's Gen. lnsurance Corp.
62 . Perla Compania de Seguros, lnc.
63 . Pioneer lntercontinental lns. Corporation
64 . Premier lnsurance & Surety Corporation
65 . Prudential Gtee. & Assce., lnc.
66 . R & B lnsurance Corporation
67 . Republic Surety & lnsurance Company, lnc.
68 . United lnsurance Company, lnc.
69 . Visayan Surety & lnsurance Corporation
70 . Plaridel Surety & lnsurance Co.

SUB.TOTAL

P rofessi o n a I Rei ns u re r

National Reinsurance Corporation of the Phils.

SUB.TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

271,750,600
270,000,000
250,000,000
250,000,000
250,000,000
250,000,000
250,000,000
250,000,000
250,000,000
250,000,000
250,000,000
250,000,000
250,000,000
250,000,000
250,000,000
250,000,000
250,000,000
250,000,000
250,000,000
250,000,000
250,000,000
250,000,000
250,000,000
250,000,000
250,000,000
2s0,000,000

AS not yet submitted

25,694,962,113

2,1 81 ,954,600

2.181.954.600

27,876,916,713
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